
GEETA UNIVERSITY, PANIPAT 
  

  

Academic Calendar for Session (Jan- July, 2023-24) 
  
  

Item Name Start Date End Date 

Ph.D. Course Work  (Winter Session) 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

 

Reporting & Registration of Even Sem All 
Programs 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

  

Regular Classes of Even Sem All Programs Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

  

Republic Day Celebration Friday, January 26, 2024 

  

Literary Fest (VYAKHYAN) Monday, January 29, 2024 
 

Tech. Fest (YUGANTRAN) Tuesday, February 06, 2024 Wednesday, February 07, 
2024 

Declaration of the ODD Sem. Result Saturday, February 10, 2024 
  

Annual Sports Meet (PRATISPARDHA) Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

1st & 2nd Year: Completion of 1st 
Assessment of ICE 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Lab Quiz 1st on ERP 1st & 2nd Year Even 
Sem 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 

1st & 2nd Year: Completion of 2nd 

Assessment of ICE 

Monday, March 11, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Annual Fest (SANGRILA) Friday, March 15, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024 

Mid Semester Examination - All the 

Programs 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Saturday, March 23, 2024 

Holi Holiday Monday, March 25, 2024 

  

Lab Quiz 2nd on ERP 1st & 2nd Year Even 

Sem 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Monday, April 01, 2024 

1st & 2nd year: Completion of 3rd 
Assessment of ICE 

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Tuesday, April 08, 2024 

Eid-ul-Fitr (Subject to the visibility of the 
Moon) 

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 

  

1st & 2nd year: Completion of 4th 
Assessment of ICE 

Monday, April 22, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 

Lab Quiz 3rd on ERP 1st & 2nd Year Even 

Sem 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Thursday, May 02, 2024 

1st year: Completion of 5th Assessment of 

ICE 

Friday, May 03, 2024 Tuesday, May 07, 2024 

1st & 2nd Year: Last Day of Teaching Even 

semester 

Friday, May 10, 2024 

  



1st & 2nd Year: Declaration of Debarred List 

for EVEN ESE 2023-24 

Saturday, May 11, 2024   

1st & 2nd Year: End Semester Examination 

(Practical) 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 

1st & 2nd Year: End Semester Examination 

(Theory) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Wednesday, June 05, 2024 

Summer Semester 2023-24 Monday, June 10, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

Summer Semester Examinations 2023-24 Thursday, July 11, 2024 

  

 


